
LOT 14 PARKMEAODW S/D

WD 1046-48.

CASON GEORGE ANTHONY/CASON LINDA J
660 NW SOPHIE DR
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

19-2S-16-01654-014

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

19216.020 1.00/

05/17/2023 MLU

11/15/2022 KS 4.33 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

26,998
9,300
35,000
71,298
37,638
33,660

HX HB 25,000
8,660
71,298

0

71,298

1046/0048 4/15/2005 WD Q I 23,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL H DICKS

GEORGE ANTHONY & LI
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2006HX Base Yr

660 NW SOPHIE DR, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 0 0 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,344 83.7000 50.22 67,496 1979 1979 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 26,516

UOP 96 25 24 482

1,416 1,344 26,998

BAS= W55 S24 E23 UOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E32 N24$.

BAS

55

24

23

32

24

UOP8

12

8

12

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

9,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


